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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Frieda Grassmann6110
Auburn

9.200 9.475 8.7259.000 36.400
2T 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Alexa Armenta6201
Elevate

9.375 8.725 8.8009.200 36.100
1 4 1 3 2 

2 

Kayla Merkel6207
Elevate

8.975 9.150 8.9258.950 36.000
6 3 3 2 3 

3 

Madison Flick6501
Tumble Time - CP

8.400 9.225 8.9508.575 35.150
15 2 6 1 4 

4 

Claire Anderson6302
Miyagi

8.900 8.575 8.5757.800 33.850
8 5 13 6 5 

5 

Phoebe Appert6111
Auburn

8.950 8.450 8.5007.850 33.750
7 6 11T 8 6 

6 

Mari Bautista6405
Rodina

9.000 8.425 8.2757.850 33.550
5 7 11T 11 7 

7 

Luci Padilla6502
Tumble Time - CP

8.550 8.050 8.3008.450 33.350
12 8T 7 10 8 

8 

Jasmine Garcia6206
Elevate

8.525 7.650 8.2008.650 33.025
13 11 5 12T 9 

9 

Kiyomi Campos6203
Elevate

8.275 7.300 8.4258.700 32.700
16 14 4 9 10 

10 

Bella Ferry6503
Tumble Time - CP

9.200 7.050 8.5507.700 32.500
2T 15 14 7 11 

11 

Hannah Barner6504
Tumble Time - CP

8.700 6.800 8.2008.150 31.850
10 16 8 12T 12 

12 

Zoe Moeller6510
Auburn

9.150 7.500 7.0008.100 31.750
4 13 9 17 13 

13 

Raegan Norwood6507
Tumble Time - CP

8.725 7.550 8.7256.650 31.650
9 12 16 4T 14 

14 

Mia Diaz6505
Tumble Time - CP

8.475 7.850 7.4757.650 31.450
14 10 15 15 15 

15 

Emersin Holly6506
Tumble Time - CP

8.250 8.050 7.2256.250 29.775
17 8T 17 16 16 

16 

Jillian Hawley6508
Tumble Time - CP

8.625 0.000 7.7008.025 24.350
11 17 10 14 17 

17 
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